
Description 

  

 

 

-G 600 LS 75W90 is synthetic transmission oil. This product is particularly developed for manual gear boxes and 

 hypoid rear axles which operate under the extreme load condition. 

-G 600 LS 75W90 adopts PMA viscosity modifier technology with PAO synthetic base stock, and it provides equipment 

 the outstanding performance. 

-G 600 LS 75W90 is extremely modern synthetic transmission. The synthetic base oil is combined with a selection of 

 advanced additive which provides great oil film and excellent lubricant performance.
 

  

 

 

 
Performance Levels

 
API GL-5   API MT-1              SAE J2360
LSD (Limitd Slip) MIL-PRF2105E  MACK GO-J

 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

0.876

14.97

128.10

119

230

-39

2.5

MUXX OIL GmbH
15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, 
Germany.
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

Density @15°C

Kinematic Viscosity at 100℃

Kinematic Viscosity at 40 ℃

Viscosity Index

Flash Point 

Pour Point

Color

kg/m3

mm2/s 

mm2/s 

°C

mgKOH/g    

°C


