Deutschland Schmierstoffe





German Quality

MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin,

Germany.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- -G 600 LS 75W90 is synthetic transmission oil. This product is particularly developed for manual gear boxes and hypoid rear axles which operate under the extreme load condition.
- -G 600 LS 75W90 adopts PMA viscosity modifier technology with PAO synthetic base stock, and it provides equipment the outstanding performance.
- -G 600 LS 75W90 is extremely modern synthetic transmission. The synthetic base oil is combined with a selection of advanced additive which provides great oil film and excellent lubricant performance.

Performance Levels

API GL-5 API MT-1 SAE J2360 LSD (Limitd Slip) MIL-PRF2105E MACK GO-J

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
Density @15°C	kg/m3	0.876
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C	mm2/s	14.97
Kinematic Viscosity at 40 °C	mm2/s	128.10
Viscosity Index		119
Flash Point	°C	230
Pour Point	mgKOH/g	-39
Color	°C	2.5

^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only





